STARTERS

White tomato soup | eream | fried basil
Salmon tartare

rRoesti | levmon cream

Beef carpaceio

Basil pesto | parmesan [ rocket

SALADS

caramelized goat cheese
Mixed salad | roasted pines | dried tomatos
Yoghurt dressing
Roasted chicken breast
Mixed salad | onions | Yoghurt dressing
Roasted beef slices
Mixed salad | onions | croutons
Yoghurt dressing
OUR CLASSICS

Escalope Vienna Style

French tries | salad

Cordon Blew

Mushroom sauce | french fries | salad

Pork Medaillons

terb crust | jus [ potato gratin | seasonal vegetables
Beef salad

Roasted potatoes | boiled egg

Bouchée i Lo Relne

veal | chicken | french fries | salad

Beef filet

Pepper Sauce & Sauce béarnaise | potato gratin
Seasonal vegetables

Garlic Prawns

Rice | provengal sauce [Vegetable slices

Roasted pike-perch

Mashed potatoes with herbs | riesling sauce | vegetable slices
Angler-fish

Potato-pea puree | garlic-butter sauce | garden vegetables

Starter

10 €

11 €

15 €

S
14 €

15 €

Malwn Course

17 €

18 €

22 €

160 €

19¢€

24 €

17 €

18 €

29 €

24 €

24 €

28 €



DEsseErRT

« Nuterackers
Walnut ice-creame [ chocolate ice-cream | whipped cream
Grilled almonds | caramel savce

Sorbet trilogy

Dawe Blanche
vawnilla ice-cream | warm chocolate sauce

Crévae Britlée
Carameélized vanilla cream

caté qourmand

g€

S

S

g€



